
 

INTERNATIONAL FEES SCHEDULE 2024 - 2025 
Full Year 

 Full Year One Semester One term 

Tuition Fee $13,000 per year $6,500 $3,250 

Administration 
Fee: non 
refundable, 
payable upon 
enrolment 

$1,000 per year $700 

 

Short Term Fees  

Tuition Fees Minimum of $1800- allows up to 4 weeks of study 
$450 per week (or part thereof) for additional weeks 

Administration 
cost 

$700 per student  

 

 



 

Additional Fees 

Subject Fees Some practical subjects have a charge for materials or 
workbooks used. 

Competitions Some academic competitions have a small charge to register 

School Trips School trips usually have a small transport and entry fee 

Long Term 
Uniforms 
(more than 10 
weeks) 
 
Short Term 
Uniforms 
(4-10 weeks) 

Students wear their own school/ PE uniform to classes.  
A special edition International polo shirt included  
Approx $400-$500. 
  
 
A special edition International polo shirt included  

Supplied 
stationery Pack 

$40 

Medical and Travel 
Insurance (to 
cover the intended 
study dates) 

Sieba or Parents/ legal guardians to arrange 
 
*Please note that the school does not arrange insurance* 

School Camps TBA 

*All prices shown above are quoted including GST 

 


